Suir Valley 3 Day

1st - 3rd August 2015
Clonmel - Co. Tipperary

Result Stage 2 : Clonmel - Clonmel (August 2nd) (A2)

Pos Nr
1 35
2 40
3 10
4 71
5 17
6 4
7 5
8 152
9 23

10 67

11 30

12 162

13 110

14 150

15 121

16 63

17 158

18 143

19 47

20 119

21 92

22 161

23 37

24 25

25 153

26 128

27 144

18
28
36
120

UCI Code

IRL19750719
GBR19870921
GBR19920401
FRA19910115
IRL19800121
IRL19950914
IRL19950221
IRL19781106
IRL19960401
IRL19720620
IRL19750203
IRL19880702
IRL19851112
IRL19810608
IRL19840524
IRL19841220
IRL19740731
IRL19720711
IRL19790802
IRL19930906
IRL19960122
IRL10791102
IRL19740403
IRL19890528
IRL19820606
IRL19780310
IRL19700929

IRL19820813
IRL19751113
GBR19830215
IRL19950328

02-08-2015 14:48:34

Surname, Name
POWER Mark
MARKS Ben
FOWLES Jonathan
CARNEC Louis
O'FLYNN Ronan
LYNCH Eoin
ARIGAN Craig
O'SHEA Rénan
LONG Darragh
HORGAN John
O'NEILL Seamus
FITZPATRICK John
QUINN Shane
MEANEY Richard
WALSH David
MERRIMAN Daniel
FITZGERALD Mehall
CULLINANE Martin
CREAN Kieran
CAMPBELL GROGAN Ross
BORDY David
O'SHEA Michéal E
LONG Bryan
O'MALLEY Terry
O'CONNELL John
LYONS John-Paul
POWER Finbarr

KELLY Donal

WOODS Paul
HEATON-ARMSTRONG John
CORCORAN Liam

Team

Dungarvan Cycling Club

Felt Racing

Champion System/VCUK Racing "A"
Upperchurch Drombane Cycling Club
Galway Bay Cycling Club

DID Dunboyne Cycling Club "A"
DID Dunboyne Cycling Club "A"
Team iBike

UCD Cycling Club

Team Aquablue Team "A"
Carlow Road Cycling Club

CKR CC

Lakeside Wheelers Mullingar
Westport Covey Wheelers
Castlebar CC

Waterford Racing Team "A"
Clonmel CC

Comeragh CC

Blarney Cycling Club

Lucan CC

Team iTap

Killorglin Cycling Club

Felt Racing

UCD Cycling Club

Cork Tri Club

South Dublin CC

Comeragh CC

Galway Bay Cycling Club
Carlow Road Cycling Club
Felt Racing

Castlebar CC

Results by CyclingMaster software

Time
2:11:29
2:12:10
2:12:10
2:12:10
2:12:10
2:12:20
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:12:53
2:12:53
2:12:53
2:12:53
2:12:53
2:13:32
2:14:17
2:14:19
2:18:10
2:18:18
2:19:57
2:22:45
2:24:13
2:31:52
2:40:13
2:40:51

Gap
0:48
1:29
1:29
1:29
1:29
1:39
1:44
1:44
1:44
1:44
1:44
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:12
2:51
3:36
3:38
7:29
7:37
9:16

12:04
13:32
21:11
29:32
30:10

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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